Releases - January 31, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

178506
184563
266249
221229
289070
159647
133020
282888
222222
172974
283466
283675
233680

Hayes
Lewis
Greer
Dezarn
Mayfield
Gaskins
Love
Orr
Dewitt
Ray
Hopper
Washer
Creech

John
Michael
Joshua
William
Dedrick
Michael
Chad
Brandon
Josh
Nicholas
James
Michael
Arnold

Thomas
Edward
Robert

F
ReShard

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Christian County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Kentucky State Reformatory
Kentucky State Reformatory
Breckinridge County Jail
Pike County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



