DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
178506	Hayes	John	Thomas	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
184563	Lewis	Michael	Edward	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
266249	Greer	Joshua	Robert	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221229	Dezarn	William	F	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289070	Mayfield	Dedrick	ReShard	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
159647	Gaskins	Michael		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
133020	Love	Chad		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282888	Orr	Brandon	S	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
222222	Dewitt	Josh		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
172974	Ray	Nicholas		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
283466	Hopper	James		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283675	Washer	Michael		Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
233680	Creech	Arnold		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)